
   Pirate School Name _________________ 

Teacher ________________ 

Start Date ______________ 

Date Finished ___________ 

 

 

 The Curse of Snake             

Island (3.2) 

 

 Ahoy! Ghost Ship Ahead (3.0) 

 

 Attack on the High Seas (3.3) 

 

 Port of Spies (3.2) 

 

 Treasure Trouble (3.4) 

 

 

115168 
 

 

115156 
 

 

117703 
 

 

117711 
 

 

121633 
 

 


